Stainless Pillow Block Bearing Units Bearing Mounts
Order No. d1 for h6 l1 d2 d3 d4 h1 h2
+0|-0.8
h3 l2 w1 w2 w3 w4 Weight
kg
L1870.012 12 126 54 13 19 33.3 65 15 95 31.0 38 12.7 45.6 0.83
L1870.015 15 126 54 13 19 33.3 63 15 95 31.0 38 12.7 45.6 0.80
L1870.017 17 126 54 13 19 33.3 65 15 95 31.0 38 12.7 45.6 0.84
L1870.020 20 126 54 13 19 33.3 65 15 95 31.0 38 12.7 45.6 0.82
L1870.025 25 140 60 13 19 36.5 70 16 105 34.1 38 14.3 47.8 0.95
L1870.030 30 165 70 17 21 42.9 83 18 121 38.1 48 15.9 52.8 1.58
L1870.035 35 167 80 17 21 47.6 94 19 127 42.9 48 17.5 57.4 1.95
L1870.040 40 184 88 17 23 49.2 100 19 136 49.2 54 19.0 66.8 2.39
L1870.045 45 190 95 17 23 54.0 109 20 146 49.2 54 19.0 67.8 2.72
L1870.050 50 206 100 20 25 57.2 114 22 159 51.6 60 19.0 75.6 3.28
L1870.055 55 219 110 20 25 63.5 126 23 171 55.6 60 22.2 75.2 4.12
L1870.060 60 241 120 20 25 69.8 138 25 184 65.1 70 25.4 87.8 5.71
Order No.
Spe​ed
rpm
max.